Technical Documentation
1D-HD – Lifting Systems THS3
1D-HD-THS3 1.01.T.EN
01-March-2021
1 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
1D-HD - LIFTING SYSTEMS | THS3
THREADED SWIVEL EYE HEAVY DUTY

Every lifting system is individually tested at 3 times the working load and comes with its own unique certificate.
The threaded swivel eye should only be attached to the concrete unit and used after the concrete strength has reached 15 MPa.
It is usually removed after the concrete elements have been installed. This lifting system is suitable for use with threaded socket
cast that is flush with the surface of the unit or recessed using (KU-10, TPM) recess formers.
Ensure that the thread is engaged all the way to the bottom of the socket before lifting.
THS3-M
Product
no.
Thread
Load
group
Axial
load
L a d D l1
M [t] [kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
THS3-HD-M12 61703 12 1.3 13 124 34 11 30 17
THS3-HD-M16 61704 16 2.5 25 145 38 13 35 23
THS3-HD-M20 61705 20 4.0 40 169 45 15 44 28.5
THS3-HD-M24 62748 24 5.0 50 198 49 17 44 33.5
THS3-HD-M30 62749 30 7.5 75 230 60 20 59 44.5
THS3-HD-M36 62750 36 10.0 100 264 64 24 59 53.5
THS3-HD-M42 62751 42 12.5 125 285 68 26 75 57.5
THS3-HD-M52 60828 52 15.0 150 307 72 31 84 67.5
THS3-Rd
Product
no.
Thread